8500

A=A I-

BI0FST

B m K

Model Table ‘

Body Parts | Engine Parts |

HEES

8500 LI

i




BRROFIRLGEICONVT

5457
ZOEEHBIIAEKR, TV VDO T HTHERENTOET,

E 3
FEMRIC I3 — AN, HRA L EidiiL T ET,

RN
RPN IZICER SN T, ZTHEXOEZLBEORMNEEARLTEDE T,
CZIRENT-BREE —HAE LTHXNEHIIA-TED 70T, HAKREOREK
T T EB &) BROHLET,

RETH
FEME BRI ACi S T 3 Byl e I O FRMER) & T8 () <9, @it
e L<idley P TOFETHTY,

s
KETHIZHEFRTOSEARET vy 7)) -8 TY, £, HAOHBBBET
HNTHHLBESOMN XN TOIWIZR IGTTHRETT,

Q@ BT RENo. 121 F ¥ TL & - A —3—F—LFy MIEGENRET,
* AT RN 38 Ty U Vv A Ay y b -k MZEERET,

@ ST RENO. 977 F ¥ 7L & - HA v bty MIEENRET,

O FIERSIE 5N, 1095 5L T H 2 v by MZ&Eh T,

B SIIRB D/, BETDZIeMnHD E¥, BRMHETHRHFSELEOHRK

& CHEREO T,
(5l
Part No. List Price Description Dispo. Code
93440 130 Use94712 C

(ZDHGAHIBA0DEPEN TS IZMTI2IZEH I N/ Z L AR L ET, & LI3BA40DTEHE A
bHUE, ZhEaEBEUTHHL, SR OIGAMUTI2EFHL £9,)



PARTS LIST FOR THE YANASE SNOW-THROWER

TIPS FOR USING THIS PARTS LIST

1. STRUCTURE
This Parts List has two sections: Body Parts and Engine Parts.

2. NOTES
General standards, name, etc. are described in this column.

3. ORDER-UNIT
The number listed here indicates the number of individual parts prepackaged together.
Because of the prepackaging, parts must be ordered in multiples of this number. For
example, if the number indicatedis 5, but you want to order 7 units, then you are
requested to order 2 sets of 5 parts or 10 parts.

4. STANDARD PROCESSING TIME
This number indicates the amount of time required for parts to be replaced.

5. ENGINE
If the figure is surrounded by a frame, assembly is required. Only parts given an index
number can be individually ordered. Other parts may be ordered only as parts of sets
and kits. Therefore, parts marked with: :
@ are included in the Carburetor Overhaul Kit #121;
%k are included in the Engine Gasket Set #358;
¢ are included in the Carburetor-Gasket Set #977;
¢ are included in the Valve Gasket Set #1095.
Notice: Parts numbers may be changed without notice. Please confirm all parts numbers
when placing orders. Some number changes will be indicated within the parts list as
follows:
Part No. List Price Description Dispo.Code

93440 130 Use 94712 C
Here, the part number has been changed from 93440 to 94712. Parts listed as 93440 will
be available as long as supplies last. Parts listed under 94712 will then be supplied.



810HST

2000
Parts List



Z .
Body Parts

85000111

Top
B FAZEIELR --vvvvveeerrremmmmmnnnneeeetmmiieen
Transmission
ZEATH creeevnvrnerereermmmuminiiinii
Frame-driving
AT G Y 3 - O SR

Chute & Auger Case

I‘/:/M/ AR F‘)LEB ................................

Engine & Handle

o I‘D—)l/gﬁ .........................................

Levers & Links

7_'- _jjglg ..................................................

Auger & Blower

%ggg .....................................................

Electrical Equipment & Wiring Diagram

Z';“yjjgg ...............................................

Stickers

%ﬁﬁeﬂi ..............................................

Wiring Diagram

........ 2~5

........ 6~7

........ 8~9

2000. 12



8500 #HI=ESR

T=H259F k-

/ﬂ/@/\a

=0 (NN

—

2000. 12

810HST

*re




271=Z88 8500

HidNo.| 28 5% & 5 S S R 1% L2 A% | R | PEYE T
1 | K009—0231 FUia v T =4 (F—H) 1
2 | K009—2440 Fug v TV (X —H) 1
3 | K715—1121 FuvavT—Y TPAW40T 1 0.1
4 | K929—4206 MG 10X24X2.3 1 5
5 | K838—2206 F IS b M10 1 5
6 | K936—1012 i 1o b S12 1 5
7 | K929—9604 G 6X18X1.2 1 5
8 | K901—4015—B| <Atk b (SWH) M6X12 (7T) 1 5
9 | K081—1912 F—HGlRATY v 1 0.2
10 | K040—1460 Ty yoa 10X10 1 0.2
11 | K084—2031 LS RANT T 9 b 1 0.5
12 | K081—2040 Lov—E X b 1 0.2
13 | K929—4206 F-rE 4 10X24X2.3 1 5
14 | K930—5228 Hy v 3X20 1 10
15 | K084—1690 TL—F 54— 1 0.3
16 | K901—2018 ANHAIL b M6X25 1 5
17 | K916—1204 ATy b M6 2 5
18 | K705—1524 2TV 1 0.2
19 | K084—9010 ETTF Y a v T = 1 0.3
20 | K824—1240 GA{ b v 12X50 1 5
21 | K930—5230 He 3X25 1 10
22 | K715—1011 FUay T = B-45T 1 0.2
23 | K936—1015 il ] 1] 8§ S15 1 5
24 | K084—9020 AT VETF Y gy ATY T 1 0.2
25 | K085—1010 X4 YT —24h 1 2.5
26 | K084—2011 Efrivwray HBO03 1 2.0
27 | K941—1107 F— (Mik) 5X5X22 1 5
28 | K902—4033 INEEFS AR L b M8X20 (7T) 6 5
29 | K929—4275 R G 8X22X2.3 6 5
30 | K838—2205 F WS b M8 6 5
31 | K081—7011 YAV 27 9FI94YT 779 b (k) 1 0.5
32 | K902—2093 NS AL b M8X110 (3 v) 1 5
33 | K838—2205 H ISy b M8 1 5
34 | K084—3550 A F oI 9F74% () 525L 1 0.5
35 | K084—3560 YA FoT79FI74Y () 585L 1 0.5
36 | K706—1240 2Ty 2 0.2
37 | K929—2204 RA3H 6X13X1.0 2 5
38 | K930—0208 HY 2X16 2 10
39 | K081—1230 a4 vb (TN 1 0.5
40 | K902—4031 NS FAL b M8X12 (7T) 2 5
41 | K084—1210 7 A 1 1.0
42 | K941—1105 F— (fjh) 5X5X15 1 5
43 | K941—1108 F— (ihjky) 5X5X25 1 5
44 | K081—1241 S 7 5 Y U=y b ASPFL204 2 0.5
45 | K902—2032 INESSFRIL b M8X 16 4 5
46 | K838—2205 HFHEF o b M8 4 5
47 | K084—1220 H AT = 1 0.3
48 | K058—1360 4 8X32X3.2 1 5
49 | K902—4032—B| /MEAAAL b (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 1 5
50 | K831—1330 VUL b LA30 (L v F) 1 0.3
2000. 12



8500 EHImEER

@ [y

3/ﬁ/®\3

Rp——0 QDI

A=NI39F U1~

T

47

2000. 12

v*t 810HST




57{=ZE8 8500

HiNo.| & & 5 T A 14 L3 A% | Fbuih | e TR
51 | K901—4016—B| AL + (SWH) M6X16 (77) 2 5
52 | K061—9511 ek Ll 1 0.1
53 | K081—7021 YA R2I9FI74Y T35 b (F) 1 0.5
54 | K902—2066 INESS AL b M10X90 (%) 1 5
2000. 12



8500 ETTHB

2000. 12

v’t 810HST




F1TE8 8500
RHNo.| & & F 5 oW % W 1% p:d {150 QR Al vt O - ¢
1 | K084—2251 HIr 7L — 4 1 2.0
2 | K084—2310 TAFET TV -4 (k) 1 0.8
3 | K084—2320 T4 EI 7L -4 (£) 1 0.8
4 | K906—1238 FRALIEA L b A1-M10X25 4 5
5 | K838—2206 B+ IS b M10 4 5
6 | K059—2350 Fyvavay R 2 0.3
7 | K929—2206 RS 10X21X2.0 6 5
8 | K916—4206 INEFSA T b M10 4 5
9 | K930—5273 #Hy v 3X16 2 10
10 | K068—2150 a7 180X 60X 28 2 0.5
11 | K059—2450 dndm () 2 0.8
12 | K030—0170 A 2 0.8
13 | K938—1724 K RFY Y 6204LLU 8
14 | K252—0350 IR Y E) 8
15 | K929—4276 MRS 10X25X3.0 4
16 | K902—2052—B| /ME/SfERL b (SWIT) M10X20 4 5
17 | K059—2210 T AN — A5 (k) 1 29
18 | K059—2220 TH AN — A% (H) 1 2.2
19 | K953—2202 A =S ¥ B-PT1/8 2 5
20 | K902—2052—B| /ME/SFIAEL b (SWH) M10X 20 4 5
21 | K059—2100 sa—F ATy b 2 0.8
22 | K081—0172 Ty 7L —F 2
23 | K902—4053—B| /MESfFEL b (SWHT) M10X25 (7T) 2 5
24 | K084—2610 HigE7 — & 1 1.5
25 | K828—1112 Ty 80B-1625 2
26 | K929—2209 SRS 17X30X3.0 4 5
27 | K084—2650 7 — LW 1
28 | K930—0241 HA v 4X32 2 10
29 | K059—2500 Higs v v 5 1 1.0
30 | K824—1241 JE{FE 12X 55 1
31 | K929—3207 Y-HE 4 12X24X2.3 2 5
32 | K930—0230 #HY 3X25 2 10
33 | K084—2710 HiEA T — 1 0.8
34 | K824—1239 gaff e 12X 45 2
35 | K929—3207 R4 12X24X2.3 2 5
36 | K930—0230 Hy 3X25 2 10
37 | K941—1318 F— (i) 7X7X35 2
38 | K824—1240 FEIO R 12X 50 1

2000. 12




=i

a— kX —4H4H5—2X

>

8500

2000. 12

810HST




Ya—bF—-H7—XE 8500

RHNo.| ¥ &% F 5 18 ) % F i L3 % | FEH | B L8
1 | K061—6210 Va—bFyyT2 1 0.1
2 | K081—2200 Va-bEryr TNy F Y 2 0.1
3 | K838—2104 YISy b M6 4 5
4 | K061—6220 Va—bFrouTl 1 0.1
5 | K705—3249 Ya— bEERATY v 1 0.1
6 | K061—6230 28 3 1 0.1
7 | K061—6250 2 F - 2 0.2
8 | K807—1004 Vid A WW-8 4
9 | K929—2205 SPrE 4 8X18X1.6 4 5

10 | K930—0228 "y 3X20 4 10

11 | K061—6112 Y a— b 1 0.2
12 | K906—1222 FAMRALEA L b A1-M8X 16 4 5

13 | K838—2205 + ISy b M8 4 5

14 | K058—6220 r—TF 4 H—-F 1 0.1
15 | K901—2015 NAAL b M6X12 4 5

16 | K838—2104 +SHEF b M6 4 5

17 | K040—2670 KgszeH 2 0.1
18 | K908—1213 +EIA T EF NN Y M4 X 10 2 5

19 | K838—2102 ¥ ISy b M4 2 5

20 | K040—1720 Ak 1

21 | K057—0730 voa— FEUTS 1 0.3
22 | K009—0880 va— bz (F) 1 0.3
23 | K002—3040 Yy 1 0.3
24 | K061—0850 Sa—-bTY T 3 0.1
25 | K929—2205 S-S 8X18X1.6 6 5

26 | K902—4032—B| /MEAAEL b (SWH) M8X16 (7T) 6 5

27 | K002—4170 $4 Fw—9 1 0.2
28 | K9o6—1222 FRRALTE AL b A1-M8X 16 2 5

29 | K838—2205 Y IEES b M8 2 5

30 | K005—0701R A — I — 2R (£9) 1 0.3
31 | K005—0701L x — o — A (&) 1 0.3
32 | K902—2032 INEF AL b M8X 16 8 5

33 | K838—2205 ¥ HEF o b M8 12 5

34 | K916—4205 INESFF b M8 4

35 | K085—4010 d—HTuIr—2 1 1.2
36 | K902—2052—B| /NMESAAIL b (SWI) M10X20 4 5

37 | K902—2032—B| /Mg AL b (SWH}) M8X 16 4 5

38 | K929—2205 V-4 8X18X1.6 4 5

39 | K059—4520 ) 2 0.2

2000. 12



8500 I T2 /N2 KRILER

P*t 810HST 2000. 12

10



I N> KRILEE 8500

fitiNo.| @ F 5 Hoo&m % K 1% - fEB | FERA | PR TR
1 | K085—4570 2T T HIN— 1 0.2
2 VADRA VUV 1
3 | K801—1209 VaVi BV 1/4-20UNCX 12 1
4 | K085—4580 2T I HIN=T Ty b 1 0.1
5 | K901—2003 NAEAL b M5X 12 1 5
6 | K929—1203 -4 5X10X0.8 1 5
7 | K838—2103 YISy b M5 1 5
8 | K914—6220 NS Y XY M4X12 (A-1) 4 5
9 | K084—2820 7o) —F T4 1 0.2
10 | K084—2830 LTIV —F HIN— 1 0.1
11 | K908—1213 B AN AR VI A 2 M4X10 2 5
12 | K838—2102 + IS v b M4 2 5
13 | K081—0010 2Tl N2 e o S R S E ) 1 0.1
14 | K084—2840 AC/Sy ¥l 103 1 0.2
15 | K084—2850 AC/SyFv2 180 1 0.2
16 | K084—1320 R YN R E PACS 1 0.3
17 | K801—8271 az=sua (+) v No.10-32X5/16 4
18 | K929—1203 P4 5X10X0.8 4 5
19 | K084—2870 —y T 1 0.1
20 | K902—2032—B| /ME/AERL b (SWI) M8X 16 1 5
21 | K084—2881 a x4 & (GESHY) PF3/8X11 1 0.1
22 | K836—1016 R— ANV R 416 2
23 | K084—2892 R — 2 1 0.1
24 | K084—3012 ISIN AT — (k) 1 0.2
25 | K084—3022 INFN AT — () 1 0.3
26 | K902—2032—B| /MESAAL b (SWI) M8X16 10 5
27 | K913—3316 77y PSR () M8X16 4 5
28 | K926—1204 IN WG M6 1 5
29 | K084—3040 INYERTY T 2 0.1
30 | K085—1510 vy F5FIL 256427 1 1.0
31 | K838—2205 H IR b M8 4 5
32 | K085—1070 ~JL M () 1 0.3
33 | K085—1060 ~JL HT () 1 0.3
34 | K801—1257 ANHEAEL b 5/16-24UNF X 20 2
35 | K926—1206 IN AR M8 2 5
36 | K085—1610 B AN ) 1 0.3
37 | K929—4286 RS 10X32X3.0 1 5
38 | K815—1202 ke (250K B 1 0.1
39 | K801—1251 NEAEL b 3/8-24UNF X 25 1
40 | K926—1208 IN R M10 1 5
41 | K941—2394 F— (i) 1/4X1/4X55 1
42 | K085—8020 NI b AN 1 0.2
43 | K929—9704 R4 6X18X1.6 4 5
44 | K901—4016—B| ~SAAIL b (SWI) M6X16 (7T) 4 5
45 | K061—9520 [t in 1
46 | K901—2015—B| /~SHAAIL b (SWIT) M6X 12 2 5
47 | K009—0961 FLyFa—7 1
48 | K902—2870 INESAAL N YD M12X16 (P=1.25) 1 5
49 | K812—1012 Iy Py BRI WF12 1
50 | K929—2204 RS 6X13X1.0 1
2000. 12

11



8500 > hO—JLER

1,’..& 810HST 2000. 12

12




> ba—JLEE 8500

HiiNo.| 2B &0 & 5 R N 1% L2 g | FiEuiy | MEYE T8
1 | K081—3710 va—-bEFNLY— 1 0.2
2 | K706—1210 TEMEA 7)) v 7 1
3 | K929—4206 -4 10X24X2.3 1 5
4 | K806—6204 INEARAHUSF b M10 1 5
5 | K081—3930 = F 11240k 0 1
6 | K061—9520 B 1
7 | KO84—0072 va—-bEF74Y 1 0.2
8 | K824—2207 FIE Dl 6X16 1
9 | K929—2204 Pt 4 6X13X1.0 1 5

10 | K930—0208 He v 2.0X16 2 10

11 | K050—4131 R 1 0.2
12 | K803—0227 AT N 2 M8X 20 2 5

13 | K084—3004 BfE s 1 2.5
14 | K901—2015 ANAEAL b M6X12 1 5

15 | K058—3110 THRE 1 0.1
16 | K908—1214 S = A V- a1 A M4X12 1 5

17 | K081—3410R Los—KZ b () 1 0.3
18 | K081—3410L Ls—FEZ b () 1 0.3
19 | K824—1207 FEL Dl 6X16 1

20 | K930—0208 Hy 2.0X16 1 10

21 | K838—2104 +SHEF v b M6 1 5

22 | K059—3520 Los--Hiff 4 E 1 0.3
23 | K081—3400 Y4 FrFyFLIN— 1 0.2
24 | K929—2205 Fri 4 8X18X1.6 1 5

25 | K902—4034—B| /MEZSAFL b (SWH) M8X25 (7T) 1 5

26 | K838—4105 ATy 7F b M8 1 5

27 | K081—3420 P4 Fy Ty F LN~ 1 0.2
28 | K930—0228 v 3X20 2 10

29 | K081—3940 —F 1034k v 1 1 0.1
30 | K838—2104 +SHEF b M6 1 5

31 | K821—1001 BRI HR-10 1 0.1
32 | K084—0652 oo — MEMINY R 1 0.4
33 | K916—4206 NS T b M10 1 5

34 | K838—2104 FIHEF b M6 2 5

35 | K081—0520 t—7F 4 HNCU L — 1 0.1
36 | K040—1460 7 ¥ 2.10X10 2 0.5
37 | K808—1106 C SHiL » 5 14 2 0.4
38 | K084—0052 Tl AR Y s 3~ 1

39 | K913—3316 77y ISR L N (B) M8X16 2 5

40 | K838—2205 + WS v b M8 2 5

41 | K084—0062 P A b Ay A 1 0.4
42 | K929—2205 S L 8X18X1.6 1

43 | K902—4033—B| /ME/SAFL b (SWIT) M8X20 (7T) 1 5

44 | K081—9050 Y ok = L 1 0.2
45 | K910—4118 NETYTIER Y (7K 3I%) M8X12 2 5

46 | K929—4206 P4 10X24X2.3 1 5

47 | K081—0040 % o — Ll 1 0.2
48 | K906—1223 FMRALIEA L b A1-M8X20 1 5

49 | K929—2205 S 4 8X18X1.6 1 5

50 | K838—2205 H IS o b M8 1 5

2000. 12

13



8500 > hOO—JLER

v*t 810HST 2000. 12

14




a2 hA—JLER 8500

HiliNo.| & & & 5 ;oW % 7 1 g QS A I W -
51 | K0O81—0340 B L — ] i 1 0.5
52 | K916—4207 INESSS Sy b M12 1 5
53 | K926—1209 I8N ELE M12 1 5
54 | K084—9060 T4 ekl 1 0.7
55 | K833—1103 2ZN—HILY 54V b 1 0.6
56 | K931—1131 2Ty 5X22 2 5
57 | K913—3308 VAZRZVA N Wavik VI M6X 16 2 5
58 | K084—9071 F A R T — 1 0.5
59 | K931—1129 ZTY VY 5X18 1 5
60 | K082—3490 ZFVY12—50Kk 7 # 1 0.1
61 | K081—0331 A -7 1 0.1
62 | K059—3180 0y PSR Y 1 0.2
63 | K085—3190 EAMT v | 1 0.4
64 | K929—2205 -HE G 8X18X%1.6 1 3
65 | K930—0217 Hy 2.5X16 1 5
66 | K916—4205 INEZ S b M8 1 5
67 | K085—3130 EEES T LT — 4 1 0.4
68 | K931—1132 2T Ty 5X25 1 5
69 | K931—1117 2TV ey 3X25 1 5
70 | K705—3226 27y 1 0.1
71 | K084—3310 AT — 4 1 0.5
72 | K824—1217 gE{f b v 8X25 1
73 | K081—0530 Z&a--2HNOY L — 1 0.1
74 | K929—9604 N 6X18X1.2 2 5
75 | K930—0217 He v 2.5%X16 1 10
76 | K901—2015—B| AfAL b (SW{) M6X12 2 5
77 | K084—3430 LoN—#a .y | 1 0.2
78 | K916—1204 AFHTF oy b M6 2 5
79 | K084—9082 Z A o F N 1 0.1
80 | K835—2554 Ty Py F (L) M6X1 2
81 | K061—3441 LN BT — 4 1 0.1
82 | K061—3441B PEFER 2 0.1
83 | K061—3650 VA AV B VRS 1 0.1
84 | K005—4540 LS 34 4 % M12 2
85 | K806—3205 FA4uyF oy b M12 1 5
86 | K085—3100 LIN—-T T 5 b 1 0.4
87 | K902—2066 NSO | M10X90 (f:4 ) 1 5
88 | K838—2206 F IS b M10 2 5
89 | K084—3111 75y P EH 1 0.5
90 | K902—2039—B| /NEAFRIL M (SWIT) M8X 50 2 5
91 | K084—3140 T3y S 4
92 | K059—3152 WA T L7707 9 b 1 0.4
93 | K929—4275 -HE 4 8X22X2.3 1 5
94 | K902—4033—B| /MNESHAEIL b (SWIE) M8X20 (7T) 2 5
95 | K938—1367 FE—=AXRTY T 62677 1
96 | K084—0080 th 3487 — 4 1 0.3
97 | K838—2104 +IHEF b M6 1 5
98 | K929—1204 V-4 6X12X1.6 1 5
99 | K929—2205 i 4 8X18X1.6 1 5

100 | K927—1106 ML S 5 4 4 Ms§-1L 1 5
2000. 12

15



8500 > hO—JLER

1"’"‘! 810HST 2000. 12

16




O bO—JLER 8500

HiNo. | & & & 5 R A 1% [ A [ FEHAL | R T

101 | K806—6203 INESRFU Sy b M8 1 5

102 | K916—6205 INESF b M8 (3f&) 1 5

103 | K901—4020 ANEAEL b M6X35 (77) 1 5

104 | K916—1204 Y Ay M6 1 5

105 | K084—3581 ;=N Ty FLIv— 1 0.2
106 | K059—3600 =TTy FLN— 1 0.1
107 | K929—4205 WL G 8X22X1.6 1 5

108 | K902—4035—B| /NME/ KL b (SWHT) M8X30 (7T) 1 5

109 | K059—3610 T4 vy 1 0.3
110 | K929—2204 VR4 6X13X1.0 1 5

111 | K930—0208 #HY 2X16 1 10

112 | K084—3592 d—HrT9FTIAY 1 0.5
113 | K824—1207 BT 6X16 1

114 | K930—0208 Hy v 2X16 1 10

115 | K081—3920 ZFV12—40%KT H 1 0.1
116 | K085—3060 A S 1 0.3
117 | K084—0680 o= MEERNY R L3 1 0.2
118 | K833—1104 A—=NP g4 b 1 0.5
119 | K931—1190 2T Y 4.5X20 2

120 | K901—2016 SAARL b M6X 16 1

2000. 12

17



8500 7 — #&R

"’,‘t 810HST 2000. 12

18




7+ — 788 8500

WiiNo.| & &0 & 57 5 (S A A 1% i g [RRHf| e 1
1 | K081—1040 VAL | 1 1.7
2 | K936—1025 ity FH 1] & i S25 1
3 | K009—2521 VAR 1 1.3
4 | K941—1199 F— (gh) 5X5X24 1
5 | K902—4033 INEZASFAL b M8X20 (7T) 2 5
6 | K916—4205 INESNETF 9 b M8 2
7 | K0O09—0420 X7V YT — R 1 1.1
8 | K938—1725 Y ) 6205LLU 1
9 | K838—2205 + WS v b M8 2 5

10 | K009—0490 AN 1

11 | K081—4100 T — V) 172A2 1 1.0
12 | K929—4286 R4 10X32X3.0 1 5

13 | K926—1208L INIHEE (BF) M10L 1

14 | K902—4052L NHEELE (ExY) M10LX20 (7T) 1

15 | K941—1115 F— (k) 7XT7X25 1

16 | K902—4032 N SR b M8X16 (77) 1 5

17 | K081—2530R *— 4 (#H) 1 1.5
18 | K081—2530L *— 4 (k) 1 15
19 | K828—1119 Ty oo 80B-2525 2

20 | K009—2082 * —H K 2 1.6
21 | K902—4032 INEFS AR b M8X16 (77T) 4 5

22 | K709—2101 Vs M8X 25 2 50

23 | K838—2205 + WSy b M8 4 5

24 | K941—1195 F— (i) 7TXT7X24 3

25 | K059—4050 A b R 1 2.0
26 | K812—1008 Ty WFS8 9

27 | K902—2031 INEE N F AR OL b M8X12 2 5

28 | K815—1202 TEubke (RS (D PF1/20Y v 7 {t 1

29 | K811—2119 A AN - TC25387 2

30 | K811—2151 A AN — L TC25528 1

31 | K938—1125 FE-xR7Y U 6205 4

32 | K936—2052 i ITR%Y R52 1

33 | K929—1213 Wi 4 25X39X4.0 4

34 | K702—3204 A IEA 1 1.7
35 | K941—1186 F— (i) 5X5X45 1

36 | K702—4204 I SN P 1 2.0
37 | K084—4300 7 — 77 dil 1 2.0
38 | K936—1025 il (-0 e S25 2 5

39 | K016—0100 i —2 1) T 2

40 | K005—3510 s 2

41 | K002—4071 AT 1 1.7
42 | K059—4060 R I RS | LV 1 1.7
43 | K902—2034—B| /ME/SAEL b (SWHE) M8X25 3 5

44 | K831—1342 VAL b LA42 (L v F) 2 0.5
45 | K005—2560 * — Il %2 2 1.2
46 | K938—1725 N PN ) 6205LLU 2

47 | K906—1222 AR AL L b A1-M8X 16 4 5

48 | K828—1219 K94 A4~ 70B-2525 2

2000. 12

19



B

8500

2000. 12

E?E 810HST

20




EEE 8500

HiiNo.| % & % & S R A /3 14 E {8 | FTEHAT | RERE TR
1 | K085—8430 AR AUE B 1 0.2
2 | K085—8410 Ny FUEH 1 0.5
3 | K902—2032 NS AL b M8X16 2 5
4 | K838—2205 + ISy b M8 2 5
5 | K006—0020 b AR 4 1
6 | K753—1112 Ny T 38B19L 1 0.4
7 | KO85—8040 Ny F ) (=) F—=Th 1
8 | K085—8070 Sy T () F—=TL 1
9 | K068—8041 Z A - B — TR 1

10 | K068—8062 a—F (7 —2%) 1

11 | K081—8440 Ny T UL b 2

12 | K929—2204 R 6X13X%1.0 2 5

13 | K926—1204 IN 3L M6 2 5

14 | K920—1204 FavrF o b M6 2 5

15 | K838—2104 YISy b M6 2 5

16 | K902—2032—B| /ME/fARL F (SWH) M8X16 2 5

17 | K085—8470 Ny T I AN — 1 0.1
18 | K751—1001 vT x%y b AL yF JIDECO-1J 1 0.2
19 | K901—2016—B| AfyHEnL b (SWit) M6X16 2 5

20 | K084—8303 A4 VIN—F R 1 1.0
21 | K754—1108 At —757 4 24 v FF v 71t 1 0.1
22 | K754—1108—2| 5kt —75F 1 24 v FFx v 7 1

23 | K081—8310 LYYV AL g F 1 0.1
24 | K752—1004—2| TV PV A4 yF Hii— 1

25 | K752—1004K | =2 ¥ v F— 1

26 | K081—0510 EHELIN— A4 o F 1 0.2
27 | K908—1205—B| /S B+ ~/h o O M3X16 2 5

28 | K081—0381 *— 4 ublte¢ 8 1

29 | K061—9461 k—TF 4 24 yF 1 0.2
30 | K908—1205—B| /N7 ~h g Y M3X 16 2 5

31 | K084—8651 5 4 I Assly 1 0.4
32 | KO84—8650—1| HEEk 1 0.4
33 | KO84—8650—2| A1 v F I A WA b 1

34 | K084—8650—3| 74 bL v X 1

35 | KO84—8650—4| I 4 Fs3wF v 1

36 | K838—2206 FISEEF b M10 1 5

37 | K834—0008 20 oty B 1

38 | K081—0261 HEEZ 4 o F (H3—1{]) 1 0.2
39 | KO81—0261—2| Z A4 v FH/3—{it 1

40 | K084—8661 F4 FN—F R 1 0.1

2000. 12

21



8500 X7 v 77HB

FENL
E*—E 810HST 2000. 12




X7y HEE 8500

HiiNo.| & & & 5 A 1% e % |RIEHLT | FEdE T8
1 | K081—9150 ZF v B (¥ 2 — MER) 1
2 | K084—9120 AT (XA F) 1
3 | K085—9130 A F B (NI b -E) 1
4 | E000040 g5 AL (Reul) 1
5 | E000041 LT (V7 T i) 1
6 | S9999—0006 oo NI (REDZDID) 1
7 | S9999—0007 B AL (H73-) 1
8 | S9999—0009 ik 5 L (A — HfER~ — ) 1
9 | $9999—0010 s L (T a ke — ) 1

10 25 v % (810HST) 1
11 25w h (81041E/ S H L) 1
12 27 w5 (BENO) 1
13 25w (REHER) 1

23

2000. 12



FCiR X

e
B x1

8500

& g

oHoto ] 2 (1L Ayt VY —\INEE
OiO# : N £ ALY —\I1EFE
o+o 0 = ﬂv
349 [1S |9l 1vdl
EEIEL < by —% mw =
Y —d<iAT = oE
£0 )Yy AxL2 £0 LY =
me% ON=A11i
o — L0
o0 =
L—t®
VoV 1| C
L L
% g 2] [
g \|/\|(\|/|1|Vr
\ N
ﬂ i
=] B
£ % 5| |5
BD ™ <
P hﬂu ¥ »
"ON—A11 LA )y
yLr—7

E7NAER £44byd-T

2000. 12

24

v*t 810HST




TV
Engine Parts

Model 256427 Type 1139—E1

Top
¢/ l) > g“gg ................................................... 26~27
Cylinder
I:°X |\*/.7§‘/7:/,\_,7 I\'EB ........................ 28 ~29
Piston & Crankshaft
TS —XPIN—HE ceeveeereecreeesiiioniiiiine, 30~731
Crankcase Cover
3—\,,\,,7“|/91ﬁ‘z|§ ................................................ 32~33
Carburetor
FHINF O P —JDER coeecereererecerienetaiacicinae. 34~35
Governor Control
%ggg ......................................................... 36,\,37
Electrical Equipment
%*49 > 7%5 ................................................ 38~139
Fuel Tank
TITIROVIT ) —FER ceveeerecnercarnancnanninneen, 40~41
Muffler & Air Cleaner
7“[:|r7/\r7:/“‘/7“ .......................................... 42~43
Blower Housing
29—9%—935 .......................................... 44~45
Starting Motor
jj‘;(/]—\y }\ ;\:‘y l\ ....................................... 46~47
Gasket Ket

25

2000. 12



FINNEY b

1019

8500 >V HHEB

a7I] EBRBLTEEL,

2000. 12

810HST

26

KRS T IS o> THHIEFLETY,

BTEHINTVWARRE 7y TUEBRTT,
LRELEE 271452 [UY~TF <




S8 8500

RitNo.| & & & = W m EZI 14 E:3 g | FEEHN | B L
1 497411 | ) ¥ H Assy. 1 2.5
2 309265 | 7y v s —LF oy b 1
3 % 391086 |AANL—L (T 1y FHATF) 1
5 691154 | Y & -~y F 1 0.7
71 D%k 271866 | Uy ANy K- HZXr v b 1
8 498038 | 7'V — HAssy. 1
9| d* 27803 | 7V =% - H AT v b 1
10 691666 | A7V 2 (7Y —H#Assy.) 2
11 280819 | 7Y —H - Fa—T 1
13 94622 | A2 ) 2 (YY) v ANy F) 7
14 691109 | A& v F Y&~y ) 2
15 94239 (A4 LRV Y - T T 2
306 690489 | YV & - =)L F 1
307 94930 | X2 Va2 (VU YEY—LF) 1
308 690491 |~ U &Ny K - Aon—- 1
337 802592 | ZA)S—2 - T F ¥ v EX VRIOLM| 1
349 691105 |+ v b (U & AHIN—) 2
404 94927 | T v v (HWNNF LT V) 1
441 691217 |AANT 4 - TF7 v b 1
449 691130 | A2 Va2 FART AT Iy k) 1
523 497213 | T4 v T AT 4 v ¥ 1
524 % 281370 | FA VT AT A4 9w Fa—7 =) 1
525 691389 | F4 T AT 4 w7 - Fa—7T 1
552 491893 | HNF oIy - Ty T 1
614 93306 |2y & -V
616 691407 | HNF - O F D
635 66538 | A= T 55 - T = 1
691 * 491323 | HNF T ¥ T b - L 1
729 691336 |74 Y -2 v T 1
842 % 270920 | T4 9T AT A v I /Fa—T =) 1
847 497459 | T4 v T AT 4 v 7 /F 2 — T Assy. 1
869 261463 | /ST - —F (A VT =) 1
870 262924 [N - v —F (ZFV—Z D) 1
871 261961 | A KTy v vy (¥ —2Zb) 1
978 * 273326 | AANH—-F - HAr o b 1
979 691382 | A4 N FH —F « H/3— 1
982 690351 | A2 U2 (FANHF—FH3—) 2
1019 497156 | I\ - F o b
@ B FHIZRMENo. 121 F v TV & - A—i—Fh—LFy MIEFhET,
* FIBAIE RN 385 TV Py H Ay b -y MIZEHENET,
@ HIEBSIERANO. 977 F v TV & - HZF v by MZEEIET,
® FIERRIZ R N0 1005 VL T H Xy v by MZ&EhET,
R B TEENR DT v TUESRELYET, 2000. 12

27



8500 EX b2 TT2T7 v T MR

BTEHERTWABREB 7y TUEBRTT,
WHIEBSR I B IC Y /> THEIEYVBETT,
BRERES 271452 [UNRTTZ 27| 2BBLTLES W,

v*t 810HST 2000. 12

28




EXb U527+ 7 B 8500

RiANo.| & & & 5 wo@m & W i #® B | FEOHA | e T8
16 491645 |72 v 7 F 1 1.8
25 499282 | YA b Y Assy. (R4 V& —F) 1 1.3
499286 | ¥ A I v Assy. (0.254mm7 — /¥~ A{ X)
499290 | ¥ X b Assy. (0.508mm#A —/Y—H4 4 X)
499294 | ¥'Z b+ ¥ Assy. (0.762mm# — /35— £ X)
26 495854 |V Ty b (AR VA —F) 1 1.1
495852 | V7 4y b (0.254mmA —/3—H £ X)
495851 | ) »Z ¥y b (0.508mmF —/ =44 X)
495855 | Vv ¥y b (0.762mmA — /35— 4 £ X)
27 691299 (K2 vy -y 2
28 498319 |[¥ZhY - ¥V (R4 VH—F) 1
498320 YA bV ¥/ (0127mm7T v & =4 X)
29 490348 |24 T4 v -ayF (A4 H~-F) 1 1.3
490469 22 VT 4 7 -1y F
(0.508mm7 » & —H% A X)
30 694612 | X o T 4 Ty K - F 4 w8 1
32 691133 | A2V a (AXOT 47Ty lb) 2
33 261185 | TF =2 b+ -2 T 1
34 261462 |4 VT —20 LT 1
35 65906 | /ST - ATY VS (4T =) 1
36 26828 | NV T - AT Y VS (TF Y~ }) 1
40 221596 | NV T - ) T —F 1
42 494553 | /N7 - F =N 2
45 262248 | /S0 T7 - A Xy b 1
146 94196 (&4 I 0 - F— 1
741 691284 | &4 IV - X7 1
868 497656 | 3L T7 - =L 1
@ HEMITARENo. 121 F ¥ 7L & - A —)3—F—=LFy MIEEhTT,
* FESRIE RN 38 o PV H A r v b - 2y MIEERET,
@ HEHRIZIRHEN. 77 F v TV A - HAr vy bbby MIBEhET,
& FERIEHR AN, 1095 5L T H 27 v bty MIFGERET,
ﬁgqﬂﬂr"'(“ihf:%@ti?-yt‘/7")%ﬁnﬁ':<‘:7§t“}i?‘o 2000. 12

29



8500 75U —AAN—H

BTHENRTWARAR T v TVEBRTT,
WENER SR I B c Y o> THRHBRIEPVETT,
SREED 071452 [UNRT T ZaT7I] #8BL TLEEL,

1,,..& 810HST 2000. 12

30




75277 —ZXHhN—E 8500

RfiNo.| & & & % 8 fia # N b w % | HEEHA | e T
12 % 272125 |25V oh—A - AAY v b (038mmE &) 1
% 272219 |23V or—Z - A7 v b (0.13mmEX)
% 272220 | oIV —F - HAr v b (023mmE &)
15A 94880 | A ANLFL Y - T35 1
18 496985 | VT VO — R - HIN— 1 0.6
19 309264 | Ty v v s /= F oy b 1
20 % 201675 |+ 4L - =) (PTOfH) 1 0.7
22 93585 | A2 Va2 (PFVHT—AHIN—) 5
22A 690308 | 22V 2 (ZF Vo —AH=) GdmmE) 1
44 94621 | 222 (v AUz )T —F) 6
46 692123 | AL - vy T b 1
152 691172 | v v &7 x4 b - JF—F 2
170 94931 | A& 9 K (I Vo —RAHIN—) 1
186 230318 | k-2 - a3% 2% 1
219 496786 | HNF - ¥ T 1 0.7
220 691724 |7 v v v (HNNFFXFT) 1
276 690258 |V~ VS - Ty 2
366 690304 | A2V 2 (BAIVIKR—NLT T 2
441 691217 | A4 N T 4L T35 5 b 1
449 691130 | A2 U2 (FANLT4LTIT 9 L) 1
523 497213 | T A v T AT 4 w2 1
524 * 281370 | FA4 VYT AT 4y Fa—T - 1
525 691389 | T4 v TAF 4 9o - Fa1—7 1
758 691369 | A v &2 24 b 2 0.8
842 * 270920 | TA VT AT 4w o/ Fa—T -0 1
847 497459 | T4 VT AT 4 v U/ F 2 — T Assy. 1
904 492665 | =— KL - R7Y VT 1 0.7
@ HIEEIERENO. 121 F vy 7L & - A —N—F—=LF o MIgEhZd,
% FIEBIE RENO.38s o U Vv H Aoy b - vy MIEGEhE T,
@ HIEBSIEHAEN. 977 F v 7L & - HAr v by MIB&FEhET,
& HIEREIE R ENO. 1095 7S T H X r v bty MZE&ERET,
HfgEch e CHEITN DR T v TURREL)ET, 2000. 12

31



8500 ¥+ 7L 238

125 -
133 104/
11975
LMT ZIEN{ y [137
\ = .
Y D
@._ 276A ©
51 b 127 &
— 105
) ) 186A@ 12700

BRTEERTWARRKEIT v TUBRTT,
KRG T BT Y 7= > THGR I B DETT,
ERERES 271452 [URT a7 #BBLTLEE W,

T‘,ﬁ 810HST 2000. 12

32




v JL 2% 8500

HHiNo.| # % & & =Y A % B i H ¥ | Bk K

50 691157 |4 v 57— - w2k —NLF 1

51 | @€ 272708 |4V F—% - HAr v b 1

51A | &% 272707 |4 v F—2 - HAr v b 1

53 94778 | A& v F (Fx¥ 7L %K) 2

54 94913 | A4 v F A VF—2 +v=Fk—ILF) 2

93 @ 690602 | Ay by T b Ty 1

94 496589 | 74 FLFEEF o+ (LMT 175H)
94A 498030 | 74 FILFAEF v b 1

95 @ 94098 | A2V (AT FAINILT) 2

98 495800 | 74 FALAEY—F Fv b 1

104 @ 690525 |7u—teryY -y 1

105 @® 231935 | Vu—b=—FIL -\ LT 1

106 @ 231856 |[AvLwb-¥—F 1

108 690467 | Fa—2 - LT 1

125 690144 | F+ 7L & (LMT175) 1 0.7

127 ® 695005 | LF TS 1

130 224539 | Aty b - NLT 1

131 497846 | Ay PLYY 7 b - F o b 1

133 494381 | ¥y 7L 4 - Jua—} 1

137 | @@ 281165 | 7u—bEADI - HA47 o b 1

141 497160 | Fa—2 ¥ v 7 b - F 9 b 1

142 499744 | F v+ 7L & - 2 XN (LMT 175H) 1

499826 F ¥ T L& J AN (EEER)

147 @ 497472 |84 gy b - Vv b 1
186A 493496 |K—Z - AR A& 1
276A | @@ 281164 |-V T - Ty 1

634 @ 690802 | A7 v/ — )L Assy. 1

654 94010 |+ v b (FY 7L #) 2

975 495933 | 7 — |k - EIL 1

987 @® 691326 | Xy bV YT Y- 1
1091 691333 |V 3IVE - Fxr oS 1
1127 94642 | A2 Y 2 (Z7u—FETN) 1

@I SIERAENe. 121 F 4y TL & - A —N—F—LFy MIEGEhET,

* FIEBMIERHINO. 385 Ly P Vv H Ay b - by MIEGEhET,

@ HIEBIZRANO. 97T v T L & - HAr v bty MIEZEhET,

& FIEE T H N0, 1095 SV T H Ay by MZEENE T,

Mg B CEENE-BDORT7 v TUSRELET, 2000. 12

33



8500 #H/NF3> bO—ILER

BRTHEh TWARRRI T v TUBRRKRTT,
FENER S By /- > CHBET BN YETT,
WMAFRE 271452 [U~RT =17 #8WBLTLEEL,

re

810HST
34

2000. 12



AINF3> rA—JVEE 8500

fAHiNo.| & = F 5 ®o& % W i L4 B | FEOEHA | BEE TR

98A 493280 | 74 FLAE—F F o | 1
188 94929 | Ax V) 2 (AVbbU—LTIFFTy ) 1
209 692905 | H/NF - AT VT 1
211 692912 | H/N—V FTA FL - 2T 07 1
212 263049 | Ay b YD 1

212A 691294 | Aoy L)y 1
222 691479 |2 bu—N - 77 v b 1 0.2
227 692143 | H/NF - LIN— 1
232 263020 | H/NFY VL - ZATY T 1
265 221535 | r—v v o5 v 1
267 94906 | A2 V2 (r—vvro3v7) 1
356 691408 | A by - TAY 1
359 691077 |7 v ¥ x (U7 FE—=3ITF)) 1
373 90576 |+ v b (Y7 EFE—-IFN) 1
427 690355 | Fw b (T rE=LT Ty }) 1
489 231520 | A2 Va2 (JUyr—YLsi-) 1
504 495659 | 7o 3Ty vy &y b 1
505 231082 |+ w b (FHoxFarbu—Lsy—) 1
520 691084 | /' K - 4 =3I+ 1
562 92613 | AL b (HFarbuo—-ILLbyi—) 1
621 396847 | A b v - XA wF 1
624 691415 [ U T —Y - LN — 1
843 691322 [ L/S— « 2 — T 1

k FIEREIE #497070H A v by MiZE&EhE T,

@ FEBSIE #497069F v T L & - H A v bty MIGEhET,

@ FERSILH497578F v TL A F v MZEENE T,

& FIER ST #498534/ 5L T A — N —FK—JL - H2r vy by MIEENET,

M UGENMETY,

MR B TEEREDBDOR 7 v TR ELY T, 2000. 12
35



8500 &

2EER

BCEINTWARRRIT7 v T UESBRTT,
I ENEBGR I B 1 » THHTEFPETY,
EREREEE 271452 [URT w2 7] 28U T EEW,

e

810HST
36

2000. 12



EiE 8500

RiiNo.| & m & = wom & 14 = (6% | RTEHA | e T8
333 398811 |V Xy b - TV¥FaT 1 0.8
334 93381 | A2 Va2 (T %Xy bTFaT) 2

356B 491391 | A b w7 - T4 ¥ 1

474A 393295 | A& X — & 1
493 691177 | v VT 4T - TI b 1
501 394890 | L ¥ 2L 4 1 0.1
526 690297 | A2V a2 (LF¥alLH) 2
813 690635 | v 7 v 1
851 493880 | Z/SN=0 T 55 - A —-3F )L 1
1119 93621 | A2 2 (ANEZ I —4) 4

@ HIEBMMIZRENo. 121 F ¥y L & - A —)"—F—LFy MZEEhET,
* FIEAIZ RN 385 Vv OV H A b - vy MZEEhE T,

@ HERIZRHENO. 977 F v TL & - HAFr v bty MI&EhET,

O HIEPRIERAEN0. 1095 5L T HAr v by MZEGEhE T,

HfEh M TCEENEDDOR T v TR EL Y ET, 2000. 12
37



8500 M¥i% > 7 &R

187A
187 601
| 601

BTHENTWAHRET vyt TUBRTY,
KNSR BT Y o> THATIERILETT,
BERBES 271452 [UART2 a7 EBRLTILEW,

v*t 810HST 2000. 12

38




wEta > 78 8500

RAiiNo.| & W & 5 Y A £ PN £ = (E% | FiEuf | e T
182A 691100 | Bt &2 - TI 7y b 1
182D 694592 |BEt&2 Vo - TI3 7 v b 1
187 206004 | BT A v (BEIZIECTY - THEH) 1
187A 407029 |BREHS 4~ (ML) 1
187B 691049 | BB 7 4 v (MEIZIE U TY - THEH) 1
387 496257 | BREHR Y T 1 0.1
385 94789 | A7) 4 (BRELE Y ) 2
464 280203 | OY vy - v—0L 1
674 94627 | A2 Va2 BEEY2T57 9 1) 2
467A 94627 | 2o V)2 BBV TI0 9 L) 2
601 93053 |k —X -3 07 6
957 493988 |[BREt&2 v - Fv T 1
958 399517 | BBt v o bET - LT 1
972 695164 | BREt 5 v o 522 x — VA& 1 0.2
@ HIEIEHENo. 121 Fy 7L & - A —N—F—=LFy MIEFEFhET,
* FIEpSIE R EN0. 38 Ly DV H Ay bk -k MIEEhE T,
@ ST RAEN. 977 ¥+ TV - HAX vy bty MIEGEhET,
& FIEREIZ R N0, 1095 SV T H A v bty MZE&EhE T,
HfRch B TEENZDDE T v TUEBRELET, 2000. 12

39



8500 YIS KRUITIU—FE

161 '“Bgﬁ

= 3
b
W=l

971 aff

BRTEENTWARRET7 v FTVEBRTT,
K ENEREL F BRI 1 > THGITE S DETT,
IEES 271452 [U~RT T2 T7N] #BRBLTLEEW,

WF,-—t 810HST 2000. 12

40




v I7I7RUIT7Y)—F8 8500

WHNo.| # & & &5 oy B % piN £ L % | Rk ] e T
11 280819 | 7Y —¥ - Fa—7 1
81 691178 |7 5 A 2 V4 - Ty Y 1
161 497669 | T 7o Y —F - N—2 — ARG B 1 0.2
163 | @% 273101 |7 &) —F - HAr v b 1
298 691105 | v 7F/TNH -y F v b 1
300 497470 | ¥V -2 b - w7 1 0.3
425 94777 | A2 V2 (ZTF7 2 —F - H5—) 2
485 280715 (A btu—n -7 1
613 93927 | A2 Va2 (ZFV—RZLF7TT7) 2
823 690363 | A2 Vs (RTIFITHTA) 2
864 497469 | w7 T - TAT A 1
883 | ®x 272293 | ZF VU —A b - HAXr oy b 2
968 281357 | =72 Y —F - Hii— — BSOS 1
971 94930 | A7V o (T2 Y—FX—2X) 1
Q@SBRI RAN. 121 F ¥ TV & - A —3—F—AFy MIBEThET,
* FIEIE RN 385 TV OV H Ay v b - by MIdEhEd,
@ HESIE RN 977 vy TL & - HAr vy bty MIEGEhZE T,
® FIERIZR AN, 1095 5L T H A v bty MZEERET,
MpER B TEEINADDOR Ty TUSBRELYE T, 2000. 12

41



8500 7AOTNGTLTER

242

727

BRTHEEh TVWBASRRE 7yt TUEBRTT,
I ENERER BT 7= > THEGETEFDETY,
BREEE 071452 [UNRFTV 27| #8BL TLEEL,

re

810HST
42

2000. 12



JaJng o g8 8500

RANo.| & F 5 ®OOB % 1% L3 g | A | g T
23A 498911 | 794 F 14— 1 0.7
24 222698 | 794K 4 =« F— 1
75 690582 |7 v v v (7T74 k4 —) 1
304 497474 | TV NN Y vy 1 0.3
305 94786 | A X 2 (TaINT T V) 6
332 94877 | F v b (ZF4FK4 =) 1
347 691337 | 7u Ty s - Hav— 1
363 19203 | 734K =N+ T—F HH®TH
726 399676 |V v - ET 1
727 305405 | 24 —4 FF4 7 - F7 1
732 691097 | 22V 2 (RE&—ZFFATH)N—) 2
1036 695102 | T3y gy - TN 1
Q@ HIEHMITHENo. 121 F vy TV ¥ - A—N—F—LFy MIGENET,
* ESIE RN 38 Ty UV H A v b -y MIFERFT,
@ BRI AN 977 F v TV & - HATr v bty MIGFEhET,
@ A EIE RN, 1095 ST H A v by MI&GEhE T,
Hfgh B THRER DR T v TUBRELET, 2000. 12

43



8500 X&Z2—S2E—42%

BRTHENRTVWARRET7 v TUEBRTT,
K EIER R AT Y 7= > THEHHITE»PDETT,
AR 071452 [Y~RTPIZ a7 #8RBLTL AW,

It

810HST
44

2000. 12



Aa2—2E—%28 8500

RENo.| & W & 5 ®qo@m & K # = fEg RN | T
309 693054 | AHx—& - -4 1 0.3
310 690323 | Kb (AFZ—FE—4H) 2
311 497608 | 77 ¥ kv b 1
503 691532 | A& —4 - AbTu T 1
513 398003 | FFA T -5 v F 1
544 497603 | AR —F - T F 27T 1 0.5
579 92278 |F vy b (RAE4—-ET—TN) 1
697 690372 | A2V a (F74T7Fxv7) 2
783 693059 |¥ AV - X7 1
801 693167 |FT v+ (TIVUT—F) 1
802 497607 |V F - Fx v 7 1
803 691427 | A& —ANG DT 1

1051 263080 | U F—=rr - UvT 1
1090 497605 | 77 - VT —F 1

Q@ HIERIZRANO. 121 F vy TV & - A —NN—F—NLFy MIFGEhET,
* FIEBEIE RHNO. 385 TV UV H A v by MIEEhET,

@ FIEBITRAENO. 977 F v TV & - HAr vy bty MEEhET,

& FIRRIZ R N0, 10905 SL T H A by MZEERE T,

MRk B TCEENEHDORT7 v TURREL)ET, 2000. 12
45



8500 #AZT v bk Fvub

121 FvILE F—ii—k—iL Fob

12700 106 . 95 ® e
276A © 987

1o4/
o

142

1os® 147? 634@

977 H+vIL4E HRHyvh Yk

/~

276A

51

358 IVUUHRYYS t2yb

20

S . es\

16

m 7

1095 /IVTHRrvbFyb

BTEEATWERRIT v TUBRTT,
KNSRI IS > THREKILEVDETY,
BRI EE 271452 [U~NRTI=ZaT7N] #8BLTLEEN,

v*t 810HST

46

2000. 12



Xy b v b 8500

HHNo.| # % & 5 ® o & B & 24 E% | Rakuer | TR
3 % 391086 |4 - —(ZF X%y b¥ A LK) 1
71 &% 271866 |V s HA Ny K« HAr vy b 1
9| & * 27803 | 7V —¥ - HAAT7 v b 1
12 % 272125 |25V o —Z - H A,y b (0.38mmE &) 1
*979219 25 24— A - A7y +(0.13mmE &)
*90N0 552 —X - A0y M023mmE &)
20 * 291675 |AAN - =N (PTOHAF) 1
51 @€ 272708 | A VT —2 - HAr v b 1
51A | &% 272707 |4 VT —2 - HAr b 1
93 @® 690602 | ATy b T Ty 1
95 @ 94908 | A Va2 (Ruy FRINLT) 1
104 @® 690525 | Ju—bk UKV 1
105 @® 231935 | 7Ju—b=—FRL - NNLT 1
106 @® 23186 {4 ¥ —F- =} 1
121 497450 | Fx TV X A —N—Fk—NL Fo b
127 @® 695005 | LF T35 1
137 | @€ 281165 | 7u—bFARI L - HX o b 1
142 @ 497448 |Frv TV & - AN (AE VKX —F) 1
147 @ 497472 |/~ b Ty b 1
163 &% 273101 |7 U—F - HAr v b 1
276A @® 281164 |-y -TyTy 1
358 497511 |~V vy HAr 9 b Ew b
524 x 281370 |F4 9T AT 49y Fa—T- VL 1
634 @ 690802 | A7 /=)L Assy. 1
691 % 491323 | HNF VYT R - -0 1
842 x 270920 |F 4w TRART4 9P Fa—T V-0 1
883 | &x 272293 | ¥V —ZX b HAF vy b 1
977 497069 |Fvy 7L & H Aoy b -ty b
978 * 273326 |AANH—F - HZAFr v b 1
987 @ 691326 | Ay bR T V- 1
1095 498538 |7 HAFr v b kv b
@ FIifRi RtiNo. 121 F v 7L 4 - = ¥ —sh— L&y MIFEhET,
* FIERA I RENO. 385 TV PV H Ay 9y b - ky MZEENE T,
@ ST RN 977 F v 7L & - H AT v bty MI&GERET,
& FIEBERIZEHNG. 1095 ST H A v by Mo Ehid,
b B TEEN DO Ty TUBBRELGYET, 2000. 12

47



good newdays

ARISLULELLERERS

rIt

30 e o e 4
MR RERE

T105-8575 MR AKX 2 i#1-6-38
TEL.(03) 3452 - 4311 (KfXK)

BET BARH IV IRIER

KPL- 8500



	Return: 
	Body: 
	Engine: 
	Top: 


